
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Tommy Badon

George.badon@cmcss.net

Katie Medley Will Elliott

Katelyn.medley@rcstn.net will.elliott@rcstn.net

Katlyn Hardin Clint Grubbs

Katlyn.harding@rcstn.net clint.grubbs@rcstn.net

Preston Barnett

preston.barnett@rcstn.net

Ashlyn Fussell Danny Boner

Ashlyn.fussell@cmcss.net Christopher.boner@cmcss.net

Megan Clegg Nathan Martin

Megan.clegg@cmcss.net nathan.martin@cmcss.net

Julie Newberry

Julie.newberry@cmcss.net

Michelle Page

Michelle.page@rcstn.net

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 10/17/2019 10/24/2019

District Land Evaluation Date 9/10/2019

District Individual Speaking Date 1/16/2020 1/21/2020
District Ag. Mech Date 3/5/2020 3/10/2020

2019-20

Red River

District Advisor: Katie Medley

TAAE Board of Director: Michelle Page

Northwest Advisor Name(s)

Springfield Advisor Name(s)

White House Heritage Advisor Name

Clarksville Advisor Name(s)

East Robertson Advisor Name(s)

Greenbrier Advisor Name(s)

Jo Byrns Advisor Name(s)

Montgomery Central Advisor Name(s)


